®
RoHS
IP40
10
10
y Option 2
Symbol Description
Nil None

N NPN open collector 1 output
P PNP open collector 1 output
How to Order
ISE20
ZSE20
M5N
N
MFor Positive Pressure
For Vacuum/
Compound Pressure
Rated pressure range
ISE20 −0.1 to 1 MPa
q Rated pressure range
10-ZSE20 0 to −101 kPa
10-ZSE20F −100 to 100 kPa
e Unit specification
Symbol Description
Nil Units selection function*1
M SI units only*2
P Units selection function (Initial value psi)*1
*1   Under the New Measurement Act, switches with the units selection
function are no longer allowed for use in Japan.
*2  Fixed units: kPa, MPa
M M5
q w e r t y u
u Option 3
Symbol
Operation
manual*1
Calibration
certificate*1
Nil v —
Y — —
K v v
T — v
*1   All texts are in both
English and Japanese.
t Option 1
Symbol Description
Nil Without lead wire
L
Lead wire
with
connector
(3-core,
2 m lead
wire)
Without waterproof
cover
r Piping specification
Symbol Description Symbol Description
M5
M5 female thread C4H One-touch fitting ø4 mm Straight type
C6H One-touch fitting ø6 mm
N7H One-touch fitting ø1/4 inch
01
R1/8 C4L One-touch fitting ø4 mm Elbow type
C6L One-touch fitting ø6 mm
N7L One-touch fitting ø1/4 inch
N01
NPT1/8 *   One-touch fitting is shipped together with the
product.
Piping port
R1/8 Piping
adapter
NPT1/8 Piping
adapter
1311A

2.  The clean specification part of the model number (10-) is not printed on
the product body.
How to Order
ISE20A
ZSE20A
M5X
X
MFor Positive Pressure
For Vacuum/
Compound Pressure
Rated pressure range
ISE20A −0.1 to 1 MPa
q Rated pressure range
10-ZSE20A 0 to −101 kPa
10-ZSE20AF −100 to 100 kPa
w Output specification
Symbol Description
R NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage output*1
S NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog current output*1
T PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage output*1
V PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog current output*1
X NPN open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
Y PNP open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
*1  Can be switched to auto-shift or copy function
e Unit specification
Symbol Description
Nil Units selection function*1
M SI units only*2
P Units selection function (Initial value psi)*1
*1   Under the New Measurement Act, switches with
the units selection function are no longer
allowed for use in Japan.
*2  Fixed units: kPa, MPa
M M5
q w e r t y u
u Option 3
Symbol
Operation
manual*1
Calibration
certificate*1
Nil v —
Y — —
K v v
T — v
*1   All texts are in both
English and Japanese.
t Option 1
Symbol Description
Nil Without lead wire
J
Lead wire
with
connector
(5-core,
2 m lead
wire)
Without waterproof
cover
r Piping specification
Symbol Description Symbol Description
M5
M5 female thread C4H One-touch fitting ø4 mm Straight type
C6H One-touch fitting ø6 mm
N7H One-touch fitting ø1/4 inch
01
R1/8 C4L One-touch fitting ø4 mm Elbow type
C6L One-touch fitting ø6 mm
N7L One-touch fitting ø1/4 inch
N01
NPT1/8 *   One-touch fitting is shipped together with the
product.
Piping port

10-ZSE20B(F)/10-ISE20B series 2 Outputs + Analog Output (Voltage/Current)
3-Screen Display High-Precision Digital Pressure Switch
How to Order
ISE20B
ZSE20B
M5X
X
MFor Positive Pressure
For Vacuum/
Compound Pressure
Rated pressure range
ISE20B −0.1 to 1 MPa
q Rated pressure range
10-ZSE20B 0 to −101 kPa
10-ZSE20BF −100 to 100 kPa
w Output specification
Symbol Description
R NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage output*1
S NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog current output*1
T PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage output*1
V PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog current output*1
X NPN open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
Y PNP open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
*1  Can be switched to auto-shift or copy function
M M5
q w e r t y u
e Unit specification
Symbol Description
Nil Units selection function*1
M SI units only*2
P Units selection function (Initial value psi)*1
*1   Under the New Measurement Act, switches with
the units selection function are no longer
allowed for use in Japan.
*2  Fixed units: kPa, MPa
u Option 3
Symbol
Operation
manual*1
Calibration
certificate*1
Nil v —
Y — —
K v v
T — v
*1   All texts are in both English
and Japanese.
t Option 1
Symbol Description
Nil Without lead wire
W
Lead wire
with
connector
(5-core, 2 m
lead wire,
With
waterproof
cover)
With waterproof
cover
r Piping specification
Symbol Description Symbol Description
M5
M5 female thread
C4L One-touch fitting
ø4 mm
Elbow type
C6L One-touch fitting
ø6 mm
01
R1/8 *   One-touch fitting is shipped together
with the product.

1. This product is blown with air and double packed in a Class M3.5 (ISO Class 5) clean room.
2. The clean specification part of the model number (10-) is not printed on the product body.
How to Order
ISE20C
ZSE20C
02X
X
MFor Positive Pressure
For Vacuum/
Compound Pressure
Rated pressure range
10-ISE20C −0.1 to 1 MPa
10-ISE20CH −0.1 to 2 MPa
q Rated pressure range
10-ZSE20C 0 to −101 kPa
10-ZSE20CF −100 to 100 kPa
w Output specification
Symbol Description
R NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage output*1
S NPN open collector 2 outputs + Analog current output*1
T PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog voltage output*1
V PNP open collector 2 outputs + Analog current output*1
X NPN open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
Y PNP open collector 2 outputs + Copy function
*1  Can be switched to auto-shift or copy function
r Piping specification
Symbol Description
02 R1/4 (M5 female threaded)
N02 NPT1/4 (M5 female threaded)
F02 G1/4 (M5 female threaded)
C01 Rc1/8
A2 URJ1/4 (Face seal fitting)
B2 TSJ1/4 (Compression fitting)
t Piping direction
Nil
Rear ported
L
Bottom ported
M 02
e Unit specification
Symbol Description
Nil Units selection function*2
M SI units only*3
P Units selection function (Initial value psi)*3
*2   Under the New Measurement Act, switch-
es with the units selection function are no
longer allowed for use in Japan.
*3  Fixed units: kPa, MPa
q w e r t y u i
y Option 1
Symbol Description
Nil Without lead wire
W
Lead wire with connector, 5-core
(2 m lead wire, With waterproof cover)
With waterproof
cover
i Option 3
Symbol Operation manual*4 Calibration certificate*4
Nil  —
Y — —
K
T —
*4  All texts are in both English and Japanese.
u Option 2
*   Note that the optional parts that can be used vary depending
on the piping direction.
Symbol Description
Nil None
Rear ported (t Piping direction: Nil)
Symbol Description Symbol Description
A1 Bracket A B
Panel